
950 MAMARONECK AVENUE, WHITE PLAINS, NEW YORK 10605 >> www.stepinac.org

>>  student transportation

Archbishop Stepinac 

is centrally located 

in the heart of 

Westchester and it is accessible 

by public transportation — Metro 

North Railroad and the Bee Line 

Bus System. Stepinac also offers 

private bus transportation and has 

established several convenient 

bus stops in the Bronx, Yonkers, 

Riverdale, Hudson Valley, and 

Connecticut.

ROUTE 2 — RIVERDALE/YONKERS 
St. Margaret’s. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                6:50 am  
Review Place/W. 238th St. . . . . .     7:00 am 
Central Ave/McLean Ave. . . . . . .      7:06 am 
Central Ave/Yonkers Ave. . . . . . . .        7:11 am 
Central Ave/Miles Square Rd . . .    7:14 am 
Central Ave/Tuckahoe Rd. . . . . . .      7:19 am 
Central Ave/Melrose Ave. . . . . . .       7:22 am  
Central Ave/Crisfield. . . . . . . . . . .           7:26 am 
Central Ave/Northrup. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                *

ROUTE 3 — UPPER WESTCHESTER
BJs on Route 202 . . . . . . . . . . . . .            6:50 am  
Katonah Train Station. . . . . . . . . . .          7:15 am

ROUTE 4 — MID WESTCHESTER
Jefferson Valley Mall. . . . . . . . . . .          6:50 am 
Croton-on-Hudson  
(CVS/Maple St.). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               7:17 am 
Tarrytown Train Station . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              *

ROUTE 5 — CONNECTICUT/ 
NEW ROCHELLE
Stamford Train Station. . . . . . . . .        7:00 am 
New Rochelle Train Station. . . . .    7:30 am 
Greenwich Train Station. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              *

*	 TIMES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
EACH SCHOOL YEAR BASED ON DEMAND.

ROUTE 1 — BRONX 
Stadium/Country Club Rd. . . . . .      6:58 am 
Dean/Layton. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 7:00 am 
Pennyfield/Harding. . . . . . . . . . . .           7:08 am  
Harding/E. Tremont. . . . . . . . . . . .           7:09 am 
Tremont/Randall Ave. . . . . . . . . .           7:10 am  
Tremont/Lafayette . . . . . . . . . . . . .            7:12 am  
Crosby/Waterbury. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             7:16 am  
Crosby/Westchester Ave. . . . . . . .       7:18 am  
Williamsbridge/Morris Park. . . . .    7:30 am 
Throggs Neck/Prentiss. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               *  
Williamsbridge/Pelham Bay. . . . . . . . . . .          *

(Revised 9/10/2025)


